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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ESP SPAIN 1.15 yes

        MADRIGAL Santiago 2004 R M      

        FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 1998 R M      

        HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 1996 R M      

        FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.4 yes

        PATRICE Sebastien 2000 R M      

        PIANFETTI Maxime 1999 R M      

        APITHY Bolade 1985 R M      

        PATRICE Jean-Philippe 1997 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO GEORGIA 1.14 yes

        ALPAIDZE Mikhail 2002 L M      

        BAZADZE Sandro 1993 R M      

        ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 2002 R M      

        BAZADZE Beka 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.7 yes

        KINDLER Frederic 1998 R M      

        SZABO Matyas 1991 R M      

        BONAH Luis 1997 R M      

        SCHLAFFER Leon 2000 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.3 yes

        GEMESI Csanad 1986 R M      

        SZILAGYI Aron 1990 R M      

        DECSI Tamas 1982 R M      

        RABB Krisztian 2001 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISL ICELAND 1.45 yes

        MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 2000 R M      

        AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 1992 R M      

        SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ITA ITALY 1.5 yes

        TORRE Pietro 2002 R M      

        CURATOLI Luca 1994 L M      

        SAMELE Luigi 1987 L M      

        GALLO Michele 2001 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.18 yes

        STASIAK Olaf 2002 R M      

        KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 1997 R M      

        SZCZEPANIK Piotr 2000 R M      

        HRYCIUK Szymon 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.9 yes

        CIDU Matei 2000 R M      

        NITU Radu 2004 R M      

        COVALIU Vlad 2005 R M      

        URSACHI Razvan 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.9999 yes

        RICHTER Axel 2005 R M      

        PERROUD Adrien 1999 R M      

        VERDIER Aurélien 1995 R M      

        PERROUD Rémi 2001 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TÜRKIYE 1.16 yes

        KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 2003 R M      

        YILDIRIM Enver 1995 R M      

        ASLAN Tolga 2005 R M      

        YAMAN Furkan 2007 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.13 yes

        STATSENKO Oleksiy 1994 R M      

        YAGODKA Andriy 1988 R M      

        LUKASHENKO Darii 2005 R M      

        TSAP Yuriy 1992 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

12 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 003 328.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

2. 0 004 276.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

3. 0 005 242.0000 ITA ITALY yes

4. 0 007 232.0000 GER GERMANY yes

5. 0 009 200.0000 ROU ROMANIA yes

6. 0 013 158.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

7. 0 014 155.0000 GEO GEORGIA yes

8. 0 015 151.0000 ESP SPAIN yes

9. 0 016 121.0000 TUR TÜRKIYE yes

10. 0 018 95.0000 POL POLAND yes

11. 0 045 22.0000 ISL ICELAND yes

T12. 9 000 0.0000 SUI SWITZERLAND yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Salah Ferjani, Martina Ganassin

Technical directory

Nikolay Mateev - DT President
Julius Kralik - DT Member

Lena Tallroth-Kock - DT Member
Janine Lamon - DT Member
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 12 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
23.06. 10:00

Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16

12 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T16 23.06. 10:00

5 - 8 A T16 23.06. 10:00 Drawn lots by pairs

9 - 16 A T16 23.06. 10:00 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min



European Championships

Basel (SUI)
23.06.2024 - 10:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's Senior

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2 23.06.2024 13:15 1 / 1
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.6.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 HUN HUNGARY 1 3 328.0000

2 FRA FRANCE 1 4 276.0000

3 ITA ITALY 1 5 242.0000

4 GER GERMANY 1 7 232.0000

5 ROU ROMANIA 1 9 200.0000

6 UKR UKRAINE 1 13 158.0000

7 GEO GEORGIA 1 14 155.0000

8 ESP SPAIN 1 15 151.0000

9 TUR TÜRKIYE 1 16 121.0000

10 POL POLAND 1 18 95.0000

11 ISL ICELAND 1 45 22.0000

12 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 9999 0.0000
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J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16

Piste 11 Sun 12:20

POLAND (10) POL   37

SPAIN (8) ESP   V

R: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR) / ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

Piste 11 Sun 11:10

POLAND (10) POL   V

ICELAND (11) ISL   35

R: DOANA Andreea (ROU) / VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Piste 12 Sun 11:10

SWITZERLAND (12) SUI   21

SPAIN (8) ESP   V

R: DECKER Laura (USA) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste

*** Bye ***  

POLAND (10) POL  

Piste

ICELAND (11) ISL  

*** Bye ***  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

SWITZERLAND (12) SUI  

Piste

SPAIN (8) ESP  

*** Bye ***  

 

1 HUNGARY HUN  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sun 10:00

9 POLAND (10) POL   26

8 GEORGIA (7) GEO   V

  R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 10:00

5 UKRAINE (6) UKR   V

12 ICELAND (11) ISL   29

  R: DOANA Andreea (ROU) / MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 GERMANY GER  

 

 

3 ITALY ITA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste GREEN Sun 10:00

11 SWITZERLAND (12) SUI   13

6 ROMANIA (5) ROU   V

  R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste RED Sun 10:00

7 SPAIN (8) ESP   43

10 TÜRKIYE (9) TUR   V

  R: DECKER Laura (USA) / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 FRANCE FRA  
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M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (3)  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

4 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

3 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye ***  

K | Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 12 Sun 12:20

ICELAND (11) ISL   V

SWITZERLAND (12) SUI   37

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / DOANA Andreea (ROU)

  Piste 5 Sun 11:10

1 HUNGARY HUN   V

8 GEORGIA (7) GEO   39

  R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

  Piste 6 Sun 11:10

5 UKRAINE (6) UKR   41

4 GERMANY GER   V

  R: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:10

3 ITALY ITA   37

6 ROMANIA (5) ROU   V

  R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

  Piste 8 Sun 11:10

7 TÜRKIYE (9) TUR   V

2 FRANCE FRA   38

  R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

Piste GREEN Sun 12:40

HUNGARY HUN   V

GERMANY GER   32

R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Piste RED Sun 12:40

ROMANIA (5) ROU   V

TÜRKIYE (9) TUR   44

R: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI) / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

Piste FINAL Sun 18:25

HUNGARY HUN   V

ROMANIA (5) ROU   40

R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
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N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4

Piste 8 Sun 13:30

UKRAINE (6) UKR   40

FRANCE FRA   V

R: DOANA Andreea (ROU) / DECKER Laura (USA)

Piste 7 Sun 13:30

GEORGIA (7) GEO   26

ITALY (3) ITA   V

R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 12:40

1 GEORGIA (7) GEO   V

4 UKRAINE (6) UKR   43

  R: DECKER Laura (USA) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)

  Piste 8 Sun 12:40

3 ITALY ITA   V

2 FRANCE FRA   41

  R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

Piste FINAL Sun 16:25

GERMANY (4) GER   42

TÜRKIYE (9) TUR   V

R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste BLUE R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

GEORGIA 45 26 POLAND

BAZADZE Beka 5 5 4 4 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

BAZADZE Sandro 5 10 4 0 STASIAK Olaf

ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 15 9 5 HRYCIUK Szymon

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 20 10 1 STASIAK Olaf

ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 25 12 2 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

BAZADZE Sandro 5 30 14 2 HRYCIUK Szymon

ALPAIDZE Mikhail 5 35 22 8 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 40 25 3 HRYCIUK Szymon

BAZADZE Sandro 5 45 26 1 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

10:00 | Piste YELLOW R: DOANA Andreea, ROU / MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

ICELAND 29 45 UKRAINE

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 4 4 5 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 6 10 9 4 STATSENKO Oleksiy

SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 0 10 15 6 TSAP Yuriy

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 0 10 20 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy

SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 7 17 25 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 0 17 30 5 TSAP Yuriy

SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 1 18 35 5 STATSENKO Oleksiy

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 6 24 40 5 TSAP Yuriy

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 5 29 45 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

10:00 | Piste GREEN R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

ROMANIA 45 13 SWITZERLAND

NITU Radu 5 5 4 4 PERROUD Rémi

COVALIU Vlad 5 10 7 3 RICHTER Axel

URSACHI Razvan 5 15 7 0 VERDIER Aurélien

COVALIU Vlad 5 20 7 0 PERROUD Rémi

NITU Radu 5 25 7 0 PERROUD Adrien

URSACHI Razvan 5 30 10 3 RICHTER Axel

COVALIU Vlad 5 35 10 0 PERROUD Adrien

URSACHI Razvan 5 40 11 1 PERROUD Rémi

CIDU Matei 5 45 13 2 RICHTER Axel
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10:00 | Piste RED R: DECKER Laura, USA / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ

TÜRKIYE 45 43 SPAIN

YAMAN Furkan 5 5 4 4 MADRIGAL Santiago

YILDIRIM Enver 5 10 8 4 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres

KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 5 15 14 6 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar

YAMAN Furkan 5 20 15 1 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres

KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 5 25 24 9 MADRIGAL Santiago

YILDIRIM Enver 5 30 25 1 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar

ASLAN Tolga 5 35 29 4 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres

YAMAN Furkan 5 40 33 4 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar

YILDIRIM Enver 5 45 43 10 MADRIGAL Santiago

Table of 8

11:10 | Piste 5 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA / ANDREEVA Margarita, UZB

GEORGIA 39 45 HUNGARY

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 1 1 5 5 SZILAGYI Aron

BAZADZE Sandro 9 10 7 2 DECSI Tamas

ALPAIDZE Mikhail 4 14 15 8 GEMESI Csanad

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 1 15 20 5 RABB Krisztian

ALPAIDZE Mikhail 6 21 25 5 SZILAGYI Aron

BAZADZE Sandro 9 30 29 4 GEMESI Csanad

ALPAIDZE Mikhail 1 31 35 6 RABB Krisztian

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 1 32 40 5 GEMESI Csanad

BAZADZE Sandro 7 39 45 5 SZILAGYI Aron

11:10 | Piste 6 R: GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

GERMANY 45 41 UKRAINE

KINDLER Frederic 3 3 5 5 YAGODKA Andriy

SZABO Matyas 2 5 10 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

BONAH Luis 6 11 15 5 TSAP Yuriy

KINDLER Frederic 3 14 20 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

BONAH Luis 2 16 25 5 YAGODKA Andriy

SZABO Matyas 8 24 30 5 TSAP Yuriy

BONAH Luis 4 28 35 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

KINDLER Frederic 8 36 40 5 TSAP Yuriy

SZABO Matyas 9 45 41 1 YAGODKA Andriy
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11:10 | Piste 7 R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN

ROMANIA 45 37 ITALY

NITU Radu 5 5 1 1 SAMELE Luigi

COVALIU Vlad 5 10 8 7 CURATOLI Luca

URSACHI Razvan 4 14 15 7 TORRE Pietro

COVALIU Vlad 6 20 17 2 SAMELE Luigi

NITU Radu 5 25 22 5 TORRE Pietro

URSACHI Razvan 4 29 30 8 CURATOLI Luca

COVALIU Vlad 6 35 33 3 TORRE Pietro

URSACHI Razvan 5 40 35 2 GALLO Michele

NITU Radu 5 45 37 2 CURATOLI Luca

11:10 | Piste 8 R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / PEYKARARA Reza, IRI

FRANCE 38 45 TÜRKIYE

APITHY Bolade 5 5 0 0 YILDIRIM Enver

PATRICE Sebastien 5 10 2 2 ASLAN Tolga

PIANFETTI Maxime 5 15 8 6 YAMAN Furkan

APITHY Bolade 4 19 20 12 ASLAN Tolga

PIANFETTI Maxime 3 22 25 5 YILDIRIM Enver

PATRICE Sebastien 2 24 30 5 YAMAN Furkan

PIANFETTI Maxime 6 30 35 5 ASLAN Tolga

APITHY Bolade 3 33 40 5 YAMAN Furkan

PATRICE Sebastien 5 38 45 5 YILDIRIM Enver

Table 9-16
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Semi-Final

12:40 | Piste GREEN R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA / VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE

GERMANY 32 45 HUNGARY

KINDLER Frederic 2 2 5 5 GEMESI Csanad

BONAH Luis 1 3 10 5 SZILAGYI Aron

SZABO Matyas 8 11 15 5 RABB Krisztian

BONAH Luis 3 14 20 5 GEMESI Csanad

KINDLER Frederic 0 14 25 5 RABB Krisztian

SZABO Matyas 4 18 30 5 SZILAGYI Aron

SCHLAFFER Leon 3 21 35 5 RABB Krisztian

SZABO Matyas 3 24 40 5 GEMESI Csanad

KINDLER Frederic 8 32 45 5 SZILAGYI Aron

12:40 | Piste RED R: PEYKARARA Reza, IRI / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ

TÜRKIYE 44 45 ROMANIA

YILDIRIM Enver 2 2 5 5 URSACHI Razvan

ASLAN Tolga 6 8 10 5 NITU Radu

YAMAN Furkan 2 10 15 5 COVALIU Vlad

ASLAN Tolga 2 12 20 5 URSACHI Razvan

YILDIRIM Enver 6 18 25 5 COVALIU Vlad

YAMAN Furkan 5 23 30 5 NITU Radu

ASLAN Tolga 7 30 35 5 COVALIU Vlad

YAMAN Furkan 10 40 39 4 URSACHI Razvan

YILDIRIM Enver 4 44 45 6 NITU Radu
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Table 5-8

12:40 | Piste 7 R: DECKER Laura, USA / KOSA Miklos, HUN

UKRAINE 43 45 GEORGIA

LUKASHENKO Darii 5 5 4 4 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi

STATSENKO Oleksiy 2 7 10 6 BAZADZE Sandro

TSAP Yuriy 8 15 13 3 ALPAIDZE Mikhail

STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 20 13 0 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi

LUKASHENKO Darii 5 25 18 5 ALPAIDZE Mikhail

TSAP Yuriy 5 30 29 11 BAZADZE Sandro

STATSENKO Oleksiy 5 35 33 4 ALPAIDZE Mikhail

TSAP Yuriy 5 40 38 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi

LUKASHENKO Darii 3 43 45 7 BAZADZE Sandro

12:40 | Piste 8 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER / BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN

FRANCE 41 45 ITALY

PATRICE Sebastien 5 5 2 2 GALLO Michele

APITHY Bolade 5 10 6 4 CURATOLI Luca

PIANFETTI Maxime 5 15 14 8 TORRE Pietro

APITHY Bolade 3 18 20 6 GALLO Michele

PATRICE Sebastien 6 24 25 5 TORRE Pietro

PATRICE Jean-Philippe 4 28 30 5 CURATOLI Luca

APITHY Bolade 7 35 34 4 TORRE Pietro

PATRICE Jean-Philippe 2 37 40 6 GALLO Michele

PATRICE Sebastien 4 41 45 5 CURATOLI Luca
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Table 9-12

11:10 | Piste 11 R: DOANA Andreea, ROU / VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE

ICELAND 35 45 POLAND

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 2 2 5 5 HRYCIUK Szymon

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 4 6 10 5 STASIAK Olaf

SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 4 10 15 5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 3 13 20 5 STASIAK Olaf

SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 1 14 25 5 HRYCIUK Szymon

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 0 18 30 0 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 8 26 35 5 STASIAK Olaf

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 2 28 40 5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 7 35 45 5 HRYCIUK Szymon

11:10 | Piste 12 R: DECKER Laura, USA / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

SPAIN 45 21 SWITZERLAND

FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 5 5 3 3 PERROUD Adrien

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 5 10 5 2 RICHTER Axel

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 5 15 6 1 VERDIER Aurélien

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 5 20 7 1 PERROUD Adrien

FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 5 25 10 3 PERROUD Rémi

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 5 30 14 4 RICHTER Axel

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 5 35 16 2 PERROUD Rémi

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 5 40 18 2 PERROUD Adrien

FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 5 45 21 3 RICHTER Axel

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

16:25 | Piste FINAL R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE

TÜRKIYE 45 42 GERMANY

YILDIRIM Enver 5 5 4 4 KINDLER Frederic

ASLAN Tolga 4 9 10 6 SZABO Matyas

YAMAN Furkan 6 15 11 1 BONAH Luis

ASLAN Tolga 5 20 13 2 KINDLER Frederic

YILDIRIM Enver 5 25 19 6 SCHLAFFER Leon

YAMAN Furkan 3 28 30 11 SZABO Matyas

ASLAN Tolga 7 35 33 3 SCHLAFFER Leon

YAMAN Furkan 5 40 34 1 KINDLER Frederic

YILDIRIM Enver 5 45 42 8 SZABO Matyas
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Place 5/6

13:30 | Piste 7 R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

ITALY 45 26 GEORGIA

GALLO Michele 5 5 1 1 BAZADZE Sandro

CURATOLI Luca 5 10 6 5 ALPAIDZE Mikhail

TORRE Pietro 5 15 7 1 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi

GALLO Michele 5 20 11 4 ALPAIDZE Mikhail

TORRE Pietro 5 25 20 9 BAZADZE Sandro

CURATOLI Luca 5 30 21 1 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi

TORRE Pietro 5 35 22 1 ALPAIDZE Mikhail

GALLO Michele 5 40 24 2 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi

CURATOLI Luca 5 45 26 2 BAZADZE Sandro

Place 7/8

13:30 | Piste 8 R: DOANA Andreea, ROU / DECKER Laura, USA

FRANCE 45 40 UKRAINE

APITHY Bolade 5 5 1 1 LUKASHENKO Darii

PATRICE Sebastien 5 10 1 0 STATSENKO Oleksiy

PATRICE Jean-Philippe 5 15 5 4 TSAP Yuriy

APITHY Bolade 5 20 8 3 STATSENKO Oleksiy

PATRICE Jean-Philippe 5 25 13 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

PATRICE Sebastien 5 30 22 9 TSAP Yuriy

PATRICE Jean-Philippe 5 35 29 7 STATSENKO Oleksiy

APITHY Bolade 5 40 35 6 TSAP Yuriy

PATRICE Sebastien 5 45 40 5 LUKASHENKO Darii

Place 9/10

12:20 | Piste 11 R: GUCLUER Ilgin, TUR / ANDREEVA Margarita, UZB

SPAIN 45 37 POLAND

MADRIGAL Santiago 1 1 5 5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 9 10 9 4 HRYCIUK Szymon

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 5 15 13 4 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 5 20 14 1 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

MADRIGAL Santiago 5 25 16 2 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 5 30 26 10 HRYCIUK Szymon

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 5 35 31 5 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 5 40 33 2 SZCZEPANIK Piotr

MADRIGAL Santiago 5 45 37 4 HRYCIUK Szymon
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Place 11/12

12:20 | Piste 12 R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / DOANA Andreea, ROU

SWITZERLAND 37 45 ICELAND

RICHTER Axel 4 4 5 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

PERROUD Rémi 2 6 10 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

VERDIER Aurélien 4 10 15 5 SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur

PERROUD Rémi 5 15 20 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

RICHTER Axel 3 18 25 5 SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur

PERROUD Adrien 1 19 30 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

PERROUD Rémi 7 26 35 5 SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur

PERROUD Adrien 7 33 40 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

RICHTER Axel 4 37 45 5 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

Place 13/14

Place 15/16

Final

18:25 | Piste FINAL R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA / PEYKARARA Reza, IRI

ROMANIA 40 45 HUNGARY

URSACHI Razvan 5 5 3 3 SZILAGYI Aron

NITU Radu 1 6 10 7 RABB Krisztian

COVALIU Vlad 8 14 15 5 GEMESI Csanad

URSACHI Razvan 2 16 20 5 RABB Krisztian

COVALIU Vlad 2 18 25 5 SZILAGYI Aron

NITU Radu 9 27 30 5 GEMESI Csanad

COVALIU Vlad 1 28 35 5 RABB Krisztian

URSACHI Razvan 5 33 40 5 GEMESI Csanad

NITU Radu 7 40 45 5 SZILAGYI Aron
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 HUN HUNGARY  

        GEMESI Csanad 1986

        SZILAGYI Aron 1990

        DECSI Tamas 1982

        RABB Krisztian 2001

2 ROU ROMANIA  

        CIDU Matei 2000

        NITU Radu 2004

        COVALIU Vlad 2005

        URSACHI Razvan 1998

3 TUR TÜRKIYE  

        KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 2003

        YILDIRIM Enver 1995

        ASLAN Tolga 2005

        YAMAN Furkan 2007

4 GER GERMANY  

        KINDLER Frederic 1998

        SZABO Matyas 1991

        BONAH Luis 1997

        SCHLAFFER Leon 2000

5 ITA ITALY  

        TORRE Pietro 2002

        CURATOLI Luca 1994

        SAMELE Luigi 1987

        GALLO Michele 2001

6 GEO GEORGIA  

        ALPAIDZE Mikhail 2002

        BAZADZE Sandro 1993

        ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 2002

        BAZADZE Beka 1989

7 FRA FRANCE  

        PATRICE Sebastien 2000

        PIANFETTI Maxime 1999

        APITHY Bolade 1985

        PATRICE Jean-Philippe 1997

8 UKR UKRAINE  

        STATSENKO Oleksiy 1994

        YAGODKA Andriy 1988

        LUKASHENKO Darii 2005

        TSAP Yuriy 1992

9 ESP SPAIN  

        MADRIGAL Santiago 2004

        FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 1998
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Place Nation Name Yob

        HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres 1996

        FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime 2004

10 POL POLAND  

        STASIAK Olaf 2002

        KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 1997

        SZCZEPANIK Piotr 2000

        HRYCIUK Szymon 2002

11 ISL ICELAND  

        MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 2000

        AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 1992

        SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur 1996

12 SUI SWITZERLAND  

        RICHTER Axel 2005

        PERROUD Adrien 1999

        VERDIER Aurélien 1995

        PERROUD Rémi 2001
